

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.185934/2019 and 185935/2019 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26724/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-10-2019 in CWP No.28775/2019 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

CENTRAL COUNCIL OF INDIAN MEDICINE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL & ORS.Respondent(s)

(IA.NO.185934/2019 (APPLICATION FOR IMPLEADMENT) TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE JUDGE IN CHAMBER)

Date : 10-12-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these Interlocutory application

Nos.185934/2019 and 185935/2019 on 16.12.2019.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master